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3 AD00 M 1 CAPUTO                    GIUSEPPE          74 0 42 36 0 0 152

3 AD00 M 2 COSENTINO                 MARIA LUIGIA      70 0 42 36 3 0 151

3 AD00 M 3 SCALISE                   MARIA             66 0 42 36 4 0 148

3 AD00 M 4 CARCHIVI                  NUELA             69 0 42 36 1 0 148

3 AD00 M 5 IANNOTTA                  MARIA EUGENIA     69 0 42 36 1 0 148

3 AD00 M 6 PORCO                     ELISABETTA        65 0 42 36 0 0 143

3 AD00 M 7 LE ROSE                   NICODEMO          63 0 42 36 0 0 141

3 AD00 M 8 MIRANDI                   MARIA GRAZIA      46 0 42 36 0 0 124

3 AD00 M 9 ARABIA                    GIUSI             29 0 42 36 3 0 110

3 AD00 M 10 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         6 0 18 36 0 0 60

3 AD00 M 11 CASTAGNINO                FRANCESCO         32 0 14 0 3 0 49

3 AD00 M 12 LUPINACCI                 FRANCESCA         7 0 42 0 0 0 49

3 AD00 M 13 TROCINO                   ANTONIO FABIO     13 0 17 0 0 0 30

3 AD00 M 14 PILUSO                    CLAUDIA           9 0 18 0 1 0 28

3 AD00 M 15 BASILE                    SIMONA            9 0 18 0 1 0 28

3 AD00 M 16 CAMPOSANO                 FRANCESCA         10 0 18 0 0 0 28

3 AD00 M 17 MASTANDREA                ANTONELLA         57 0 41 36 0 0 134

3 AD00 N 1 CAPUTO                    GIUSEPPE          74 0 42 36 0 0 152

3 AD00 N 2 COSENTINO                 MARIA LUIGIA      70 0 42 36 3 0 151

3 AD00 N 3 SCALISE                   MARIA             66 0 42 36 4 0 148

3 AD00 N 4 CARCHIVI                  NUELA             69 0 42 36 1 0 148

3 AD00 N 5 IANNOTTA                  MARIA EUGENIA     69 0 42 36 1 0 148

3 AD00 N 6 PORCO                     ELISABETTA        65 0 42 36 0 0 143

3 AD00 N 7 LE ROSE                   NICODEMO          63 0 42 36 0 0 141

3 AD00 N 8 MIRANDI                   MARIA GRAZIA      46 0 42 36 0 0 124

3 AD00 N 9 ARABIA                    GIUSI             29 0 42 36 3 0 110

3 AD00 N 10 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         6 0 18 36 0 0 60

3 AD00 N 11 CASTAGNINO                FRANCESCO         32 0 14 0 3 0 49

3 AD00 N 12 LUPINACCI                 FRANCESCA         7 0 42 0 0 0 49

3 AD00 N 13 TROCINO                   ANTONIO FABIO     13 0 17 0 0 0 30

3 AD00 N 14 PILUSO                    CLAUDIA           9 0 18 0 1 0 28

3 AD00 N 15 BASILE                    SIMONA            9 0 18 0 1 0 28

3 AD00 N 16 CAMPOSANO                 FRANCESCA         10 0 18 0 0 0 28

3 AD00 N 17 MASTANDREA                ANTONELLA         57 0 41 36 0 0 134

3 AD00 O 1 CAPUTO                    GIUSEPPE          74 0 42 36 0 0 152

3 AD00 O 2 COSENTINO                 MARIA LUIGIA      70 0 42 36 3 0 151

3 AD00 O 3 SCALISE                   MARIA             66 0 42 36 4 0 148

3 AD00 O 4 CARCHIVI                  NUELA             69 0 42 36 1 0 148

3 AD00 O 5 IANNOTTA                  MARIA EUGENIA     69 0 42 36 1 0 148

3 AD00 O 6 PORCO                     ELISABETTA        65 0 42 36 0 0 143

3 AD00 O 7 LE ROSE                   NICODEMO          63 0 42 36 0 0 141

3 AD00 O 8 MIRANDI                   MARIA GRAZIA      46 0 42 36 0 0 124

3 AD00 O 9 ARABIA                    GIUSI             29 0 42 36 3 0 110

3 AD00 O 10 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         6 0 18 36 0 0 60

3 AD00 O 11 CASTAGNINO                FRANCESCO         32 0 14 0 3 0 49

3 AD00 O 12 LUPINACCI                 FRANCESCA         7 0 42 0 0 0 49

3 AD00 O 13 TROCINO                   ANTONIO FABIO     13 0 17 0 0 0 30

3 AD00 O 14 PILUSO                    CLAUDIA           9 0 18 0 1 0 28

3 AD00 O 15 BASILE                    SIMONA            9 0 18 0 1 0 28

3 AD00 O 16 CAMPOSANO                 FRANCESCA         10 0 18 0 0 0 28

3 AD00 O 17 MASTANDREA                ANTONELLA         57 0 41 36 0 0 134
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